OEM

Brand
NISSAN

Reference
D4060-5FAQOA

GF1111 BRAKING ;I

Brake Shoes

Description
Availability
EAN

Width [mm]

Diameter [mm]

AM

Brand

A.B.S.

AB.S.

APEC braking
BOSCH
BREMSI
CIFAM
DELPHI
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
KAROSA
KAWE

KAWE

LPR

METELLI

0JD (QUICK BRAKE)

OPEN PARTS
RAICAM
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SAMKO
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TRUSTING

B. SHOES NISSAN
Available
8050141019784

32

203,6

Reference
9381

9381

SHU834

0 986 487 963
GF1111
153-723
LS2181

8DB 355 038-021
8DB 355 038-021
4485.00
01217
105-0076
01217
53-0723
105-0076
BSA2281.00
RA30880
4485.00
4485.00
81217
SFB111
91084700
253.723


https://api-matec.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

TRW GS8956
WOKING Z4485.00
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